JIM NORTON CHEVROLET 3131 NORTH ASPEN AVE. INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 2/3/15

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
ROW Clearing	LF	1,404.00	\$2.00	\$2,808.00
Excavation	CY	674.00	\$50.00	\$33,700.00
6" AWWA C900	LF	1,457.00	\$18.00	\$26,226.00
6"x6"x6" Tee	EA	7.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00
8"x8"x6" Tee	EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
12"x12"x6" Tee	EA	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6" 45 Degree Bend	EA	8.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
6" 22 1/2 " Bend	EA	4.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
12" Sleeve	EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8" Sleeve	EA	3.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
8" Gate Valve	EA	3.00	\$1,240.00	\$3,720.00
6" Gate Valve	EA	10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
12" Gate Valve	EA	1.00	\$2,660.00	\$2,660.00
3-way Fire Hydrant	EA	6.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
6" Fire Hydrant Ext.	EA	6.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
Cast Iron Valve Box	EA	14.00	\$140.00	\$1,960.00
Cast Iron Valve Box Ext.	EA	14.00	\$120.00	\$1,680.00
12" Steel Casing Bore	LF	52.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00
	Total Cost of	Water Impre	ovements =	\$124,704.00
DAVINO				
PAVING ROW Clearing	LF	1,950.00	\$0.98	¢4 004 0E
Excavation and Backfill	CY	180.00	\$20.00	\$1,901.25 \$3,600.00
Concrete Sidewalk	LF	1,878.00	\$20.00 \$13.07	\$24,545.46
ADA Ramps	EA	1,070.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
ADA Ramps	LA	12.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
7	otal Cost of I	Paving Impr	ovements =	\$32,086.71
STORM SEWER				
ROW Clearing	LF	270.00	\$1.00	\$270.00
Excavation and backfill	CY	560.00	\$12.00	\$6,720.00
6.5 x 4 Pipe	LF	265.00	\$154.00	\$40,810.00
5'x10' Junction Box	VF		\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
Special Headwall	EA	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Total Cost of Storr	n Sewer Dem			\$64,800.00

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

\$221,590.71